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PERSONS AGED 20 AND OVER, BY SATISFACTION

AND EXPECTATIONS REGARDING THEIR LIFE
AND THEIR ANANCIAL SITUATION, AND BY SELECTED CHARACTERISTICS
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Percentages, unless otherwise stated 2017 2017 TINX J'IX [ DX X'7X ,D'TINX
0nIYN 250 Davon 0NN ooIYNn o"nnn D'YNn
50 DavnY Satisfied with their financial situation ' DN'NY Satisfied with life PN o
AN e AN D1 (D'9'78)
Believ e their TIND D'¥NN (1)n o Believe TIND D'¥NN (1)»n o Total
financial situation Very satisfied Total(1) their lives Very satisfied Total(1) (thousands)
will improve will improv e
TOTAL - THOUSANDS 2,486.2 594.9 34145 2,940.7 1,779.1 4,853.4 5479.2 n'o'x - 'Pn Jq0
- PERCENTAGES 45.4 10.9 62.3 53.7 325 88.6 D'TINX -
SEX I'm
Men 465 12.6 638 53.8 321 88.2 2,665.0 oM
Women 443 9.2 60.9 535 32.8 88.9 2,814.2 o'v
AGE 72
20-24 722 15.6 63.0 783 422 91.9 620.8 24-20
25-44 63.3 10.0 59.8 69.1 367 89.9 2,268.8 44-25
45-64 30.8 10.8 61.1 431 29.2 875 1,626.6 64-45
65-74 12.6 11.0 68.2 238 24.4 85.4 595.6 74-65
75+ (7.0) 84 724 119 17.8 84.6 367.4 +75
MARITAL STATUS '"MNSYN 1x¥n
Married 42.0 11.2 66.2 51.2 35.1 90.7 3,578.0 O'NIv)
Divorced 36.6 (6.2 454 4.7 21.2 79.3 409.0 o'wnNa
Widowed (10.8) (5.3 59.3 176 133 79.0 269.2 D'IN7R
Never married 65.7 127 57.3 717 32.7 875 1,223.0 o'PIn
POPULATION GROUP AUOI'MIN nxiap
Jews and others 46.4 10.8 64.3 55.1 348 91.4 4,506.5 DANRI DT
Thereof: Jews 46.7 11.2 65.2 55.5 35.8 91.8 4,289.2 DTN IATN
Arabs 40.4 10.9 52.9 46.9 215 75.3 972.7 Doy
IMMIGRANTS OF 1990+ 434 40 521 497 218 85.8 865.1 +1990 *ny
RELIGIOSITY - JEW S o'TIA' - NI'NT NT'N
Ultra-Orthodox 60.5 131 69.1 718 57.0 97.7 436.7 oTIn
Religious 52.3 132 7.7 61.6 4.7 95.8 491.9 o'nT
Traditional(2) 43 10.1 63.4 545 329 90.3 1,442.1 (2)o"mnion
Not religious, secular 437 111 63.9 51.0 309 90.5 1,899.6 017N ,0"NT XY
RELIGIOSITY - OTHER RELIGIONS NNNX NINT 22 - NI'MMT NT'N
Veryreligious and religious 387 9.7 521 47.1 215 79.1 628.8 D"NTI TINN D'NT
Not so religious and not religious 429 105 53.1 47.3 18.9 726 439.7 D'NT X7 D"NT D D N7
HIGHEST DIPLOMA RECEIVED 1'2'79 AN DNRAD ATIVRA
Studied 457 10.9 625 54.1 327 88.7 5417.8 Y
Thereof: nm
Primary or lower secondary school diploma, or no diploma 279 7.6 54.6 39.0 246 79.7 840.5| NTIYN X77 IX ,0'12 N2'VN IX ,'TIO* 0™ DI'O NTIVAN
Upper secondary school diploma (no matriculation certificate) 429 95 555 495 327 86.2 8325 (NN NTIYN NIRY) 1N 0" DI'o NTIVN
Matriculation certificate 595 12.2 60.0 67.0 342 91.0 1,149.0 NN NTIVN
Short-cycle tertiary school diploma (not academic track) 4.7 9.2 63.7 531 327 89.9 862.7 (NMTER NTIVR NI'RY) DTN-7V Ton DI'o NTIVAN
Academic degree 470 134 70.8 55.6 357 92.1 1,727.9 NMTER NTIVN
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME PER CAPITA N2 7UNl U917 NYXinn nondn
(GROSS MONTHLY) - NIS n"v - (¥TIn710NM2)
Upto 2,000 454 6.4 45.0 555 29.6 80.9 950.2 2,000 TV
2,001-4,000 43.8 83 52.9 52.1 30.7 85.8 1,195.4 4,000-2,001
Over 4,000 45.7 15.6 76.5 53.3 36.2 92.8 1,994.5 4,000 2vn

Data based on: CBS, Social Survey.
1. "Very satisfied" or "Satisfied".
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